
LastName FirstName Email Advisor
Al Habsi Sultan shabsi@princeton.edu Thomas Fujiwara
Andonovski Corey coreya@princeton.edu Can Urgun
Anwar Khadijah kanwar@princeton.edu Swati Bhatt
Barki Justin jbarki@princeton.edu Swapnika Rachapalli
Barron Frantzesca fbarron@princeton.edu Adam Kapor
Becerra Rafael rbecerra@princeton.edu Adrien Matray
Brown Christopher cmb7@princeton.edu Andrea Wilson
Case Charlotte ccase@princeton.edu Orley Ashenfelter
Castleman Andrew alpc@princeton.edu Jonathan Payne
Chen Rachel rc26@princeton.edu Iqbal Zaidi
Cheng Hao-Chen haochenc@princeton.edu Iqbal Zaidi
Chiriboga Diego diegoac@princeton.edu Christopher Neilson
Cohlan Jackson jqcohlan@princeton.edu Lucas Zavala
Colbert Trevon trevonc@princeton.edu Adam Kapor
Corrigan Cerina cerinac@princeton.edu Thomas Fujiwara
Crimmins Luke crimmins@princeton.edu Ishan Nath
Davies Aeron adavies@princeton.edu Nancy Reichman
De La Torre Guillermo guillermodlt@princeton.edu Natalie Cox
Deluca Vincent vdeluca@princeton.edu Christopher Neilson
Dimpter Nelson ndimpter@princeton.edu Nobuhiro Kiyotaki
Domaratzky Leland ldomaratzky@princeton.edu Alan Blinder
Dykstra Isaiah idykstra@princeton.edu Natalia Emmanuel
Elzubeir Mohammed elzubeir@princeton.edu Ulrich Mueller
Essig Sara scessig@princeton.edu Christopher Campos
Evans Finnian fogevans@princeton.edu Christopher Neilson
Fang Chengzhi chengzhifang@princeton.edu Swati Bhatt
Firlie Brendan bfirlie@princeton.edu Sylvain Chassang
Forget Jeremie jforget@princeton.edu Nobuhiro Kiyotaki
Frankel Sharon sharonbf@princeton.edu Gene Grossman
Gaulke Heather hgaulke@princeton.edu Adrien Matray
Gonzales Miguel miguelig@princeton.edu Gregor Jarosch
Gupta Seema seemag@princeton.edu Tianyi Wang
Hama Andrew ahama@princeton.edu Mica Sviatschi
Harrison Benjamin bah3@princeton.edu Jonathan Payne
Harvey David dh24@princeton.edu Swati Bhatt
Haskin Connor ahaskin@princeton.edu Mica Sviatschi
Held Riley rbheld@princeton.edu Ulrich Mueller
Hoffman David davidhoffman@princeton.edu Gene Grossman
Huang Vivien vwhuang@princeton.edu Adam Kapor
Isgrig Austin aisgrig@princeton.edu Swati Bhatt
Islam Samin smislam@princeton.edu Manuel Garcia Santana
Ivanisevic Niko nikoladi@princeton.edu Kelly Noonan
Ju Caren carenju@princeton.edu Joan Monras
Jung Haneul junghaneul@princeton.edu Gregor Jarosch
Kang Yedoh yedohk@princeton.edu Henrik Kleven
Kanzi Belghiti Moulay belghiti@princeton.edu Eduardo Morales
Kaura Lakshya lkaura@princeton.edu Nicola Rosaia
Kelly Joe josephpk@princeton.edu John Grigsby
Kihonge Ronnie rkihonge@princeton.edu Matias Moretti
Kim Ian ik5@princeton.edu Adam Kapor
Kim Caleb cdkim@princeton.edu David Schoenherr



Kim Gio giok@princeton.edu Ellora Derenoncourt
Klepetka Grace klepetka@princeton.edu Nancy Reichman
Lee Samuel samuelfl@princeton.edu Nicholas Buchholz
Lee Katherine kml6@princeton.edu Nobuhiro Kiyotaki
Lee Yu Jeong yujl@princeton.edu Stephen Redding
Leis-Pretto Arturo arturol@princeton.edu Henrik Kleven
Leitner Elizabeth eleitner@princeton.edu Ilyana Kuziemko
Lewandrowski Sophia sophiarl@princeton.edu Jonathan Payne
Li Jasmine jl92@princeton.edu Swati Bhatt
Ma Richard richardma@princeton.edu Joan Monras
Madsen Jacob jmadsen@princeton.edu Nancy Reichman
Marques Catherine cmarques@princeton.edu Christopher Neilson
Mayer Jake jjmayer@princeton.edu Natalie Cox
McClure William wmcclure@princeton.edu Iqbal Zaidi
McDonald Tyler tylerm@princeton.edu Owen Zidar
McMillan Tre' trem@princeton.edu Nicholas Buchholz
Mendoza Felipe fmendoza@princeton.edu Adam Kapor
Misrahi Max mmisrahi@princeton.edu Natalie Cox
Morales Alvaro alvarom@princeton.edu Adrien Matray
Moreno Daniel dmoreno@princeton.edu Adrien Matray
Morita Emiri emorita@princeton.edu Adam Kapor
Motherway William wtm3@princeton.edu Swati Bhatt
Ng Christal can2@princeton.edu Adrien Matray
O'Neill Christian cconeill@princeton.edu David Schoenherr
Panchanatham Vignesh vkp@princeton.edu Kate Ho
Paolini Mark mpaolini@princeton.edu Swati Bhatt
Park Sungho s.park@princeton.edu David Schoenherr
Parmar Pooja pparmar@princeton.edu Andrea Wilson
Paternoster Amelia amelialp@princeton.edu Swati Bhatt
Peters Erik epeters@princeton.edu Andrea Wilson
Pharaon Sami spharaon@princeton.edu Natalie Cox
Philippides Emily ep17@princeton.edu Ernest Liu
Porter Benjamin boporter@princeton.edu Christopher Neilson
Porter James jcmp@princeton.edu Ernest Liu
Pranger Ana apranger@princeton.edu Emma Harrington
Reynolds Katherine kvr@princeton.edu Natalie Cox
Rosen Jamie jerosen@princeton.edu Alessandro Lizzeri
Ross Katherine kfross@princeton.edu Alessandro Lizzeri
Russell Sean seanpr@princeton.edu Yacine Ait-Sahalia
Shevin Zachary zshevin@princeton.edu Andrea Wilson
Shwarzbard Aviram avirams@princeton.edu Stephen Redding
Sim Casey chsim@princeton.edu David Lee
Siminoff Sophie siminoff@princeton.edu Andrea Wilson
Skinner Caroline cls5@princeton.edu Sylvain Chassang
Smith Cole colehs@princeton.edu Nicholas Buchholz
Song Andrew as76@princeton.edu Eduardo Morales
Song Cindy ctsong@princeton.edu Swati Bhatt
Stamps Walker wstamps@princeton.edu Pablo Fajgelbaum
Tan Jason jztan@princeton.edu Swati Bhatt
Thom Matthew thom@princeton.edu Nobuhiro Kiyotaki
To Ashley ahto@princeton.edu Pietro Ortoleva
To Hannah hannahto@princeton.edu Thomas Fujiwara



Tracy Jr. John jctracy@princeton.edu John Grigsby
Traywick Joseph traywick@princeton.edu Iqbal Zaidi
Trippas Edward etrippas@princeton.edu Pablo Fajgelbaum
Tyler Ethan etyler@princeton.edu Can Urgun
Ufberg Michael mufberg@princeton.edu Swati Bhatt
Umar Muhammad mumar@princeton.edu John Grigsby
Vasquez-Barraza Ivan ivanv@princeton.edu Pietro Ortoleva
Velasquez Eric ericvelasquez@princeton.edu Gregor Jarosch
Wallace William wjw3@princeton.edu Adrien Matray
Wang Vivian vlw@princeton.edu Natalie Cox
Wang Christina cw47@princeton.edu Thomas Fujiwara
Waterhouse Guy guyw@princeton.edu Ernest Liu
Wolfin Joseph jwolfin@princeton.edu Natalie Cox
Won Haven hwon@princeton.edu Stephen Redding
Yang Andrew andrewy@princeton.edu Swati Bhatt
Yoon YeoChan yoonycw@princeton.edu Yacine Ait-Sahalia
Young Neenah neenahy@princeton.edu Nancy Reichman
Yue Emily eyue@princeton.edu Natalie Cox
Zavitz Carter czavitz@princeton.edu Mica Sviatschi
Zhao Grace gz4@princeton.edu Ellora Derenoncourt
Zhou Victoria vz3@princeton.edu John Grigsby
Zietz Rachel rzietz@princeton.edu Nicholas Buchholz
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